## **Assembly Instructions**

Item: 95472

Thank you for purchsing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside carton during shipment . (Note: Loosely thread all screws/bolts first. Once the item is assembled then completety tighten).

Code	Hardware List	Qty
Α	Blot 5/16" x 55mm	2PCS
В	Blot 1/4" x 60mm	4PCS
С	Blot 1/4" x 40mm 🚽	4PCS
D	5/16" Flat Washer	2PCS
E	5/16" Spring Washer	2PCS
G	1/4" Flat Washer	4PCS
Н	1/4" Spring Washer	4PCS
Ι	Allen Key M4	1PC
K	Cork	4PCS

C	ode	Parts List		Qty
	1	Left Arm	h	1PC
	2	Right Arm	Å	1PC
	3	Seat frame	$\bigcirc$	1PC
	4	Backrest frame		1PC
	5	Supporting bar		1PC

Step 1



